
Restricted

Overview Dates Activity 1 Activity 2 11:00 – 13:00 Type of Activity Location Audience

Saturday 19 Nov 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Letterpress Printing Workshop Dome Plaza 14+

Friday 25 Nov 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Detachment and Attachment Experimental VR Experience Dome Plaza 16+

Saturday 26 Nov 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Our Lives in Motion Workshop Vestibule 4 13+

Saturday 19 Nov to 

Saturday 26 Nov  
Circle of Life Digital Engagement

Permanent Galleries, 

Projection in Vestibule 4
10+

Friday 9 Dec 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 It's our Fingerprint Workshop Dome Plaza 18+

Friday 9 Dec Everybody is an Artist Drawing & Digital Interaction Vestibule 4 All

Friday 9 Dec 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 I-Denti-TY Dance Performance Dome Plaza All

 Saturday 10 Dec 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Art and Glissantian Relation Performance Grand Vestibule Young Adults (16+) 

Saturday 10 Dec 14:00 - 16:00 I-Denti-TY Dance Performance Dome Plaza All

Saturday 10 Dec Everybody is an Artist Digital Interaction Vestibule 4 All

Friday 16 Dec 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 A Sense of Ancient Egypt Workshop Vestibule 2

Families , Children (6-12 

years old) and Youth (13-

15 years old)

Friday 16 Dec Real Art Activity Main Lobby All

 Saturday 17 Dec 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Oudacity Workshop Dome Plaza 18+

 Saturday 17 Dec Real Art Activity Main Lobby All

Overview Dates Activity 1 Activity 2 11:00 – 13:00 Type of Activity Location Audience

Friday 13 Jan 11:00 14:00 - 16:00 Real Art Activity Vestibule 4 16+

Saturday 14 Jan 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Puzzle Hunt Workshop Dome Plaza All

Friday 20 Jan 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 Our Lives in Motion Workshop Vestibule 4 13+

Friday 20 Jan Inside the Human Mind Drawing & Digital Interaction Vestibule 2 All

Friday 20 Jan Unheard Installation Permanent Galleries 16+

Saturday 21 Jan 11:00 -13:00 14:00 - 16:00 The Tales of Pottery Painting  Workshop Dome Plaza Youth  (13-17 years old)

Saturday 21 Jan Inside the Human Mind Drawing & Digital Interaction Vestibule 2 All

Saturday 21 Jan Unheard Installation Permanent Galleries 16+
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